

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :

HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP No.1133 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.06.2026	<u>KL,J</u> Issue notice to respondent Nos.1 to 5. Learned counsel for the petitioner is also permitted to take out notice to the respondent Nos.1 to 5 through Speed Post with Acknowledgment Due and file proof. Sri T.V.Kalyan Singh, learned counsel accepts notice on behalf of respondent Nos.6 to 13 and seeks time to file counter. List on 03.07.2026. <u>KL,J</u> Vvr	